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BSE Limited 
Dalal Street, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
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Scrip Code: 500300 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th  Floor, Plot No. C/1,  
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 
Symbol: GRASIM 

 
 Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
 Sub: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Public Notice  

 
In terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the 
newspaper advertisement regarding the Public Notice for Issue of ‘Letter of 
Confirmation’ in lieu of duplicate share certificates as per the SEBI Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January 2022, given in the 
following newspapers: 
 
1. Business Standard, All India Edition in English; and  
2. Dainik Bhaskar, Ujjain Edition in Hindi 
 
The above is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours sincerely, 
For Grasim Industries Limited 
 
 

 
Sailesh Kumar Daga 
Company Secretary 
FCS - 4164 
 
Encl: as above 
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GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410 

Registered Office: PO. Bidagram, Nagda - 456 331, Dist. Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh, India 
Tel.: +91 7366-246766 

Corporate Office: Aditya Birla Centre, "A" Wing, 2'd -Floor, S.K. Ahire Marg, 
Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra, India 

Tel. No.: +91 22 6652 5000 / 2499 5000; Fax No.: + 91 22 6652 511.4/ 2499 5114 
E-mail: grasim.secretarialOadityabirla.com ; Website: wwwarasim.corn 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given that the original share certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been repotted lost/ misplaced/stolen. Pursuant to 
request(s) received from the concern shareholder(s), the Company intends to issue Letter of confirmation in heu of duplicate share certificate(s) as per SEBI 
Circular No. SEB1/1-10/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January 2022: 

Sr. Folio Number Name the Shareholder(s) Share Certificate Distinctive Numbers Number 
No. of Number From To of Shares 

1 686353 PURNIMA 8ABUBHAI SANGHVI 3108349 446748611 446748640 30 

2 910218 YESHWANT MHALAPPA PAI 3134108 452155101 452155600 500 

3 GRA0328505 ALOK PRAKASH 3328505 656523858 656524104 247 

4 GRA0320511 VARSHA CHINTAMANI VAIDYA 3320511 656035395 656035403 9 

5 068510 H K SATYANARAYANA 3126119 450107391 450197580 190 

6 634977 H K SATYANARAYANA 3126124 450108041 450108055 15 

7 084206 SUSHIL KUMAR LAHOTI 3130202 450991396 450991605 210 

8 726353 VAISHALI SHAMRAO PATIL, SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATIL & 
USHA SHAMRAO PATIL 3115578 448527281 448527330 50 

9 GRA0319403 ACHYUT NARHAR PATANKAR & VASUDHA ACHYUT PATANKAR 3319403 655972910 655972924 15 

10 GRA0330917 GOURANG CHARAN NAYAK 3330917 656678998 656679027 30 

11 GRA0324038 S S RADHAKRISHNA 3324038 656222740 656222748 9 

12 GRA0323267 MOTTO VENKAMMA 3323267 656173651 656174250 600 

13 695648 RAJESH KUMAR P JAIN 3125731 450045636 450045660 25 

14 GRA0329659 ANJAN ROY & BINA ROY 3329659 656603402 656603410 9 

15 690855 ROHITKUMAR SHANTILAL MEHTA 3104552 446084481 446084645 165 

16 696922 ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA 3104553 446084646 446084665 20 

17 696338 ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA 3134758 452363551 452363570 20 

18 H12826 MR HARIKISHAN HIRALAL 3111461 447579956 447580575 620 

19 107818 MUDUMBI PADMANABHAN SIDDHARTH, MUDUMBI 
PADMANABHAN & MUDUMBI SULOCHANA PADMANABHAN 3125451 450002201 . 450002575 375 

M16522 MUDUMBI PADMANABHAN SIDDHARTH & MUDUMBI20 PADMANABHAN 3125458 450005011 450005385 375 

21 039903 EDGAR DE SOUZA, YVETTE DE SOUZA & CEARA DE SOUZA 3110156 447225901 447226000 100 

Any person(s) who has/have a claim in respect of the said Certificate(s) should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents with 
the Company at its Registered Office at Birlagram, Nagda-456331, Madhya Pradesh. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days 
from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue Letter of confirmation to the shareholders/persons listed above 
and no further claim would be entertained from any person(s). 

The public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned lost/misplaced/stolen share certificates. 

FOR GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

SAILESH KUMAR DAGA 
Place : Mumbai COMPANY SECRETARY 
Date : 1V March 2023 FCS - 4164 
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the original share certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost misplaced/stolen. Pursuant to

request(s) received from the concern shareholder(s), the Company intends to issue Letter of conirmation in lieu of duplicate share certficate(s) as per SEBI

Circular No. SEBVHO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8
dated 25h January 2022:

Distinctive NumbersShareCertificate
Number

Number
SharesNo. olio Number Name of the Shareholder(s)

From

686353 PURNIMA BABUBHAI SANGHVI 3108349 446748611 446748640 30

910218 YESHWANT MHALAPPA PA 3134108 452155101 452155600 500

GRAO328505 ALOK PRAKASH 3328505 656523858 656524104 247

GRA0320511 VARSHA CHINTAMANI VAIDYA 3320511 656035395 656035403

068510 HKSATYANARAYANA

634977 HKSATYANARAYANA

3126119 450107391 450107580 90

6 3126124 450108041 450108055 5

7 084206 SUSHIL KUMAR LAHOTI 4509913963130202 450991605 210

VAISHALI SHAMRAO PATIL, SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATIL &
USHA SHAMRAU PAIIL726353 3115578 448527281 448527330 50

9 GRA0319403 ACHYUT NARHAR PATANKAR & VASUDHA ACHYUT PATANKAR 3319403 655972910 655972924 15

10 GRAO330917 GOURANG CHARAN NAYAK 3330917 656678998 656679027 30

11 GRAO324038 SS RADHAKRISHNA S 3324038 656222740 656222748

12 GRA0323267 METTU VENKAMMA 3323267 656173651 656174250 600

13 695648 RAJESH KUMAR P JAIN 3125731 450045636 450045660 25

14 GRAO329659 ANJAN ROY & BINA ROY 3329659 656603402 656603410 9

15 690855 ROHITKUMAR SHANTILAL MEHTA 3104552 446084481 446084645 765

16 696922 ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA 3104553 446084646 446084665 20

17 696338 ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA 3134758 452363551 452363570 20

18 H12826 MR HARIKISHAN HIRALAL 3111461 447579956 447580575 620

MUDUMBI PADMANABHAN SIDDHARTH, MUDUMBI

PADMANABHAN & MUDUMBI SULOCHANA PADMANABHAN19 107818 3125451 450002201 450002575 375

MUDUMBI PADMANABHAN SIDDHARTH & MUDUMBI
20 M16522 3125458 450005011 450005385 375

PADMANABHAN

21 039903 EDGAR DE SOUZA, YWETTE DE SOUZA & CEARA DE SOUZA 3110156 447225901 447226000 100

Any person(s) who has/have a claim in respect of the said Certificate(s) should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents with

the Company at its Registered Office at Birtagram, Nagda-456331, Madhya Pradesh. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days
from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue Letter of confirmation to the shareholders/persons listed above
and no further claim would be entertained from anyperson(s)

The public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned lost/misplaced/stolen share certificates.

FOR GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai

Date 16h March 2023

SAILESH KUMAR DAGA

COMPANY SECRETARY

FCS-4164
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